2162 LAF Corner Sofa
2184 Armless Sofa
2183 RAF One Arm Chaise
82”
57”
125”
112”
82”

4
Cory Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
2100-NAM-F
Sofa with Notched Arm,
Attached Back, Modern Leg
in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency (Fabric)
or Comfort Down (Leather)
Finish: Warm Brown
(No Finish Options)
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are
Velcro Semi-attached
1/2019
King Hickory
2100 Sofa
Overall: H 35 W 76 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 64 D 20
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P19
2185 2-Over-2 Sofa
Overall: H 35 W 76 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 64 D 20
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P19
2101 Chair
Overall: H 35 W 31 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 21 D 20
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 24
2152 LAF One Arm Sofa
2153 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 35 W 70 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 64 D 20
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P19
2174 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 35 W 50 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 50 D 20
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P19
2108 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 24 D 18
2172 LAF Loveseat
2173 RAF Loveseat
Overall: H 35 W 48 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 42 D 20
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P19
2184 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 35 W 64 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 64 D 20
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P19
2120 Loveseat
Overall: H 35 W 54 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 42 D 20
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P19
2161 Corner Chair
Overall: H 35 W 34 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 20 D 20
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P19
2164 Armless Chair
Overall: H 35 W 22 D 34
Seating: H 16 W 22 D 20
Seat Height: 19
2180 Wedge
Overall: H 35 W 59 D 36
Seating: H 16 W 40 D 22